CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  HK0002007356

WKN:

Overview

2024/04/08 22:26:24

Price

7.25 EUR

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN HK0002007356
Symbol 2
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,345 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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HANG SENG INDEX

7.05 EUR (1,561)
7.50 EUR (1,458)
7.40 EUR

7.40 EUR

7.05 EUR

7.25 EUR

7.3125 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/09 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/08 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/05 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/04 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/04/03 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0002007356&ID_NOTATION=29020471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c540a19efeb82c211e432b08e0cbcda4c586b81c5e0388d51522caba3a5c42f&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24f8f480c9287139f&time=1712742916&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a010b6d95fefda40091290fa7363114407eec1a5b71900db2160504dbe9ea18c&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9414ad242d8f67e4a&time=1712742916&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8d82182a5ad705700cc99b4acf402e2fe521562d1fbc361e6d8f6cac40ba486&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=277132c9a450cbb29&time=1712742916&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=327dbd9503ae0cd99baa13b0005ef63756dc52bc5ac6288ed530136f02f0a6d6&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=332ac3e05a1f1ee4a&time=1712742916&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=636a6760eacd7b71d39791571a7fb5e31aa821abe66d8b70d99e440806b46d18&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6dc6c0a3567a70ccd&time=1712742916&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/08 22:26:24

Price

7.25 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN HK0002007356
Symbol 2
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,345 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.05 EUR (1,561)
Ask (Ask size) 7.50 EUR (1,458)
Open 7.40 EUR
High 7.40 EUR
Low 7.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.25 EUR
VWAP 7.3125 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4
Trading volume 29.25
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.32% +9.02% -8.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.30 +0.60 -0.70
Beta 0.60 1.06 0.23
Volatility 24.74 22.87 20.21
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 7.25 EUR
08
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:00 7.20 EUR
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 7.20 EUR
09
Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08 62.05 HKD

Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:09 7.15 EUR

7.32 EUR (102)
7.51 EUR (81)

7.39 EUR (151)

7.15 EUR (148)

8.00 EUR (2024/02/06)
6.85 EUR (2024/01/23)
8.00 EUR (2024/02/06)
6.55 EUR (2023/06/15)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29020471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49931

CLP HOLDINGS LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/03/ 20:09 8.11 USD
14

2024/04/ 09:30 7.15 EUR
09

2024/04/ 10:05 7.30 EUR
09

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678403
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1529773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407593353

CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

CLP@®+=

Contact Details
CLP HOLDINGS LTD.

147 Argyle St, Mongkok Kowloon - -
Hongkong

Telefon: 852 26 78 81 11
Fax: 852 27 60 44 48
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Kendall
Lancaster

Catherine Leigh
Tanna

Chan Siu Hung
Chiang Tung Keung

Chong Wai Yan
Quince

David Christopher
Smales

David John
Simmonds

Eileen Burnett-Kant

Geert Herman
August Peeters

Nicolas Alain Marie
Tissot

Rajiv Ranjan Mishra

Yuen So Siu Mai
Betty

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Kadoorie
Chunyuan Gu
Roderick Eddington
Andrew Brandler
Bernard Charnwut
Chan

Christina Gaw
Diego Alejandro
Gonzalez Morales
Nicholas Allen
Philip Kadoorie
Richard Lancaster
Siew Boi Tan

Siu Mai Yuen So

Xiao Jun Wang

Zia Jaydev Mody

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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